
Open Sight Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score RANK

62 Justin Antony Jose St. Joseph's College of Commerce 48 48 46 47 49 49 287 1
217 Adarsh Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 47 46 46 49 45 48 281 2
248 Shiju L Mysore District Rifle Association 49 44 47 48 46 47 281 3
218 Chandan Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 48 48 47 46 44 44 277 4
118 Manjunath .R Rex Sports 45 46 44 48 45 45 273 5
86 V. Gokul Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 46 46 47 44 46 44 273 6
155 Shaman Bhat Golden Ace 46 44 47 44 47 44 272 7
183 A.Andrew The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 45 47 45 45 46 43 271 8
130 Rahul A Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 43 45 46 49 46 42 271 9
83 R.S Kavinesh Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 42 48 43 43 46 267 10
247 Ramesh Mysore District Rifle Association 44 43 42 46 47 44 266 11
185 A.Elgin The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 41 46 44 46 43 45 265 12
92 V. Mohanasundaram Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 44 46 44 43 43 265 13
188 M.Antolin Mano The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 43 43 50 42 42 44 264 14
184 K.Antony Kingsley The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 41 45 44 45 42 46 263 15
36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263 16
216 Amogh P Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 45 44 43 45 44 42 263 17
91 V. Gowtham Raj Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 46 44 42 42 43 262 18
294 Tejas joshi Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 44 43 45 40 43 46 261 19
122 G. Krishna Rajendra Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 41 43 45 45 45 42 261 20
256 Ishtiaq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 44 43 43 41 43 43 257 21
257 Razzaq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 39 43 42 41 41 46 252 22
182 Annix Allen The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 47 38 42 42 42 41 252 23
251 Ateeq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 43 41 42 43 40 41 250 24
131 Kishore. K Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 41 43 43 40 42 39 248 25
119 Piyush Rajpurohit Best Shot Academy 35 41 42 44 42 41 245 26
72 Prabhu K Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 44 39 44 39 42 37 245 27
156 Prashanth S Golden Ace 43 43 41 36 41 40 244 28
181 Victor Rex The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 44 42 40 39 47 32 244 29
117 Ramesh .P Rex Sports 34 43 43 37 43 43 243 30
252 Mohammad Arabi Mysore District Rifle Association 41 43 42 37 40 36 239 31
244 Akhileswar Reddy Mysore District Rifle Association 42 41 34 39 40 39 235 32
154 Runcy Oommen Golden Ace 45 38 33 39 37 42 234 33
115 Joshua Rex Sports 38 40 44 37 35 36 230 34
87 C. Munusamy Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 38 42 36 34 37 225 35
186 C.Joselin Arumai Dhas The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 42 25 39 38 38 37 219 36
88 E. Ramesh Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 31 23 25 26 34 31 170 37
187 J.Arnold Arasu The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 35 29 20 20 30 35 169 38
189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128 39
33 Amit kumar Sarkar Eminent Shooting Hub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
249 Naveen P Mysore District Rifle Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41



Open Sight Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score RANK

116 Poorinima Rex Sports (ASSA) 46 46 41 43 47 46 269 1
288 Madhuri B.V Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 48 46 47 43 45 39 268 2
128 Chethana obu Lakshmi Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 43 41 45 41 39 45 254 3
245 Bhargavi Mysore District Rifle Association 39 45 40 36 35 38 233 4
129 Tanu Shree. O.S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 38 38 33 34 41 221 5
81 Tanuja Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
219 Harshitha Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7



Opensight - Rifle - Junior - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score Rank

62 Justin Antony Jose St. Joseph's College of Commerce 48 48 46 47 49 49 287 1
223 Shashank P R Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 46 46 45 46 45 46 274 2
114 Rushab talla Rex Sports 46 43 45 44 45 47 270 3
224 Rithik Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 47 41 42 46 45 43 264 4
36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263 5
113 Melwyn Rex Sports 45 43 44 41 41 45 259 6
38 Hruday Eminent Shooting Hub 46 45 39 41 41 45 257 7
90 K. Arun Kumaran Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 43 45 44 39 44 39 254 8
257 Razzaq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 39 43 42 41 41 46 252 9
132 Tarun. S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 44 42 40 44 40 247 10
225 Rajesh M Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 40 38 43 42 43 38 244 11
222 Sagar Mandanna Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 44 40 40 39 40 40 243 12
89 B. Aditya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 40 39 41 40 44 242 13
252 Mohammad Arabi Mysore District Rifle Association 41 43 42 37 40 36 239 14
115 Joshua Rex Sports 38 40 44 37 35 36 230 15
237 Vignesh MS Mysore District Rifle Association 33 35 42 42 43 31 226 16
189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128 17



Opensight - Rifle - Junior Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score

93 B.T Nacchial Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 44 44 46 47 46 42 269
288 Madhuri B.V Roriez Sports Shooting Academy 48 46 47 43 45 39 268
42 Nihitha Eminent Shooting Hub 44 47 42 42 45 44 264
129 Tanu Shree. O.S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 38 38 33 34 41 221
221 Nisarga Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Opensight - Rifle - Youth Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score

114 Rushab talla Rex Sports 46 43 45 44 45 47 270
36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263
113 Melwyn Rex Sports 45 43 44 41 41 45 259
132 Tarun. S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 44 42 40 44 40 247
222 Sagar Mandanna Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 44 40 40 39 40 40 243
226 K.B. Nachappa Mysuru Sports Shooting Academy (MSSA) 41 42 42 42 33 42 242
89 B. Aditya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 40 39 41 40 44 242
189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128



Opensight - Rifle - Under 14 - Men
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score

83 R.S Kavinesh Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 45 42 48 43 43 46 267
36 Dhruva Eminent Shooting Hub 42 45 45 42 45 44 263
43 Pramukh C Eminent Shooting Hub 43 41 42 44 43 46 259
94 A.N.S Pragath Guru Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 42 39 42 44 40 42 249
132 Tarun. S Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 44 42 40 44 40 247
89 B. Aditya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 38 40 39 41 40 44 242
44 Pranav J Eminent Shooting Hub 42 36 38 41 40 39 236
85 M. Mohammed Ameeruddeen Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 43 38 34 36 37 35 223
258 Advaith Mysore District Rifle Association 40 43 26 31 34 45 219
110 Advik Rex Sports (ASSA) 28 35 39 35 30 41 208
111 Raghav Rex Sports (ASSA) 27 31 32 15 19 17 141
189 V.Renish Paul The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 21 23 28 23 14 19 128



Opensight - Rifle - Under 14 - Women
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score

98 Angel Regina Mary Sports Development Authority of Tamilnadu(SDAT) 47 47 45 46 45 46 276
63 Asvana Tirupur shooting sports academy 47 44 46 46 46 45 274
282 Leno Caroline Hawkeye Sports Shooting Academy 48 41 43 47 42 46 267
84 M. Arshiya Chakra Vyugham Rifle Club 48 43 42 44 43 45 265
34 Anya Eminent Shooting Hub 41 44 39 41 40 45 250
32 Alya Eminent Shooting Hub 37 39 45 33 39 35 228
112 Hepzibah Rex Sports 15 29 23 37 38 36 178



Opensight - Men - Physically Challenged
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score

254 Syed Isharaq Mysore District Rifle Association 45 47 47 47 47 47 280



Opensight - Men - Veteran
Shooter ID Name Academy Score - 1 Score - 2 Score - 3 Score - 4 Score - 5 Score - 6 Total Score

248 Shiju L Mysore District Rifle Association 49 44 47 48 46 47 281
188 M.Antolin Mano The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 43 43 50 42 42 44 264
122 G. Krishna Rajendra Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 41 43 45 45 45 42 261
251 Ateeq Ahmed Mysore District Rifle Association 43 41 42 43 40 41 250
124 Baban khan (Najeebulla) Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 40 43 40 40 45 38 246
186 C.Joselin Arumai Dhas The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 42 25 39 38 38 37 219
126 M. Rahamathulla (Vaseem) Mysore Armoury (ASSA) 37 35 29 44 12 31 188
187 J.Arnold Arasu The Kanyakumari District Rifle Club 35 29 20 20 30 35 169


